                 Checkfluid Inc.
Toll Free: 1-866-652-8728
            Fax: 519-652-0392
  Pressurized Remote Access Kits
02/22/07
Ready made kits & mounting hardware

Seal Nitrile
(Buna-N)
How To Order:
Valve Styles    Bulkhead Styles
     KP
     KST
     B
     L
Double Braided
750 psi       750 psi            750 psi
-15°F to 400°F
(-26°C to 204°C)
-40°F to 240°F
(-40°C to 115°C)
 -15°F to 400°F
(-26°C to 204°C)
-40°F to 240°F
(40°C to 115°C)
  -15°F to 400°F
  (-26°C to 204°C)
 -40°F to 240°F
 (40°C to 115°C)
 4J-2N      -2NPTF
 4J-4N      -4 NPTF
 4U-4J      -4 ORB
 6U-4J      -6 ORB
Part #          Description
VHBF         B Series thread-on microhose & vent cap
VHKF         K Series thread-on microhose probe & vent cap
SVP           K series probe, tube & vent cap (disposable)
SER4-100  LDPE Tubing, 1/4” OD
                   Remote Access Mounting Bracket -4 Port JIC Male
Valve Specifications
H H4
I.D.
O.D.